Caulking Gun LXT®
DCG180ZK
18V • 310 / 600 ml
Caulking gun for cartridges and sausage packs
A professional-use caulking gun for bulk caulk and adhesives and cartridges. A
variable speed dial for adjusting the flow rate. A handy trigger for adjusting the flow
rate to suit the application. This light and compact tool is ideal for caulking and
gluing. Tool only, battery and charger not included.
product-imgImage not found or type unknown
TECHNICAL
SPECIFICATIONS
SOUND PRESSURE LEVEL (LPA)
NOISE UNCERTAINTY (K FACTOR)
VIBRATION LEVEL (3 AXES)
VIBRATION UNCERTAINTY (K FACTOR)
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS (L X W X H):
NO LOAD SPEED
TOOL WEIGHT WITH BATTERY (EPTA)
NOMINAL BATTERY VOLTAGE
PLUNGE CAPACITY
PUSHING FORCE
LENGHT OF BLADE
INNER DIAMETER
? 70 dB(A)
3 dB(A)
? 2,5 m/s²
1,5 m/s²
404 x 108 x 281 mm
0 - 28 mm/s
2,1 - 2,3 kg
18 V
214 mm
5000 N
538 mm
51 mm
USER BENEFITS
Battery protection system automatically shuts off power when the battery level is low
LED light illuminates the work site
Link to Product page - https://makitauae.com/product/dcg180zk-caulking-gun-lxt/
Disclaimer: Information contained in this leaflet are UAE specific and to be used only as a guide